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1 DELANNOY Sebastien / BIDAULT Nicolas F1 9 - - 13 34.599 29.419 32.051 1:36.069
2 LEGLISE Paul / FARNIER Mélanie F600 4 2.440 2.440 5 35.069 30.875 32.015 1:37.959
3 CHANAL Cesar / LASSIA Alexandrine F2 6 6.044 3.604 7 36.812 31.524 33.645 1:41.981
4 BARBIER Franck / RIGONDEAU Mickael F600 3 6.045 0.001 5 36.801 31.670 33.470 1:41.941
5 FRETAY Hugo / FENOY CASAS Joaquin F600 12 7.501 1.456 13 37.536 31.293 34.073 1:42.902
6 VINET Claude / SERET Loris F600 13 8.141 0.640 15 37.774 31.654 34.230 1:43.658
7 LEGUEN Pierre / CESCUTTI Sarah F2 9 8.262 0.121 12 37.714 32.395 34.196 1:44.305
8 GALLERNE Philippe / DRUEL Yann F600 4 8.305 0.043 5 37.500 32.285 34.463 1:44.248
9 CHAPILLON Laurent / LAFON Pascal F1 12 8.918 0.613 14 38.133 31.645 34.474 1:44.252

10 LUNEAU Benjamin / LUNEAU Gilles F1 6 9.488 0.570 12 37.832 32.926 34.342 1:45.100
11 LEBLOND Francois / DOUANE CHAZELLE Cyril F2 13 10.764 1.276 16 38.776 32.478 35.429 1:46.683
12 PALACOEUR Steveens / PALACOEUR Ophélie F2 11 11.037 0.273 12 38.469 33.550 34.589 1:46.608
13 LAMARGUE Daniel / CONIL Clement F1 8 11.250 0.213 15 39.121 32.505 35.018 1:46.644
14 BESSY Sebastien / BESSY Rodolphe F1 4 11.479 0.229 8 39.204 33.333 35.011 1:47.548
15 CROCHEMORE Goulven / CARRE Clement F2 13 12.430 0.951 13 39.305 33.336 35.446 1:48.087
16 HICKS Stephen / GALERNE Coraline F2 4 14.463 2.033 9 39.942 33.714 35.991 1:49.647
17 GADET Stephane / SALMON Clotilde F600 9 14.850 0.387 10 40.278 33.553 36.728 1:50.559
18 LE BAIL Philippe / LEVEAU Serge F600 0 - - 0 - - - -
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